Basic Salary 30,000 Provident Fund 1,800

House Rent Allowance 12,000 Professional Tax 200

Conveyance Allowance 2,000 TDS 1,000

Medical Allowance 1,000

Special Allowance 5,000

Total Earnings 50,000 Total Deductions 3,000

Net Salary (in words): Forty Seven Thousand Only Net Salary (₹): 47,000

Important Notes:
This salary statement is for individual reference and record only.
Figures shown are pre-tax unless otherwise specified.
Net salary is credited after statutory deductions as per applicable laws.
Retain this statement for future reference and proof of income.